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Vishal Vala <vishald2h25@gmail.com>

Your Monday ride to Hatkeshwar
1 message

OlaCabs <noreply@olacabs.com>
To: vishald2h25@gmail.com

28 Jun, 2021
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Thanks for travelling with us, Vishal Cvala

Ride Details
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Bill Details

Ride Fare

Total Access Fee *

Coupon Savings
(AHM4)

Booking Fee

Wait time charge

Total Bill (rounded off)
Includes ¥1.26 Taxes

Insurance premium

Mon, Jun 28, 2021 at 9:41 AM

%83

11.8

-33.54

g1

g2

%94

%2



. PRAJAPATI KIRANKUMAR Total Payable %96

*Access Fee is charged for availing the Ola
platform

i b Auto - RE Compact Plus Total Fare may change when you change the

route or if the ride time exceeds the initial

estimate.

09:21 AM & b/s Bhojaldham Residency,

Panchamrut School Rd, Have queries or complaints? Get support.

Nikol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

382350, India
09:41 AM & Narol - Naroda Rd,

Hatkeshwar, Ahmedabad

Payment
&3 Paid by cash 396

For T&C and fare details, visit our website Didn't make this booking? Report it

Please Note: 1) Insurance Service is not provided by ANI Technologies Private Limited. Invoice for the insurance fee collected for the ride will be raised by
the respective Insurance company.

[ ] [ ]
Made In India.
Made by a billion Indians.
Now, moving the world.

Namaste London.

Regent Insignia, #414, 3rd Floor, 4th Block, 17th Main, 100 Feet Road,
Koramangala, Bangalore - 560034.

©ANI Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 2015 Olacabs.com

Service Tax # AAJCA1389GSD001, Service Tax Category Cab Operator, PAN No. AAJCA1389G, CIN:U72900KA2010PTC086596
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